

Contract Number 00-9830 Project Title: SYSTEMWIDE ON-CALL OFF-SHORE MAINTENANCE 22X201

PSE JOB NUM 22X201 Contractor Name American Construction Company, Inc. Bid_Opening_Date 06/08/22

Terminal	
Pay Group	
Date	
Repair Letter	

Bid Item Num	Std Item Num	Item Description	Unit Of Measure	Original Quantity	Unit Price	Units Needed	Estimated Cost for Job	As-built Units	Actual Cost for Job	Comments
1		STIPEND	EST.	24.00	\$2,000.00		\$0		\$0	
2		MOBILIZATION - ZONE 1	EACH	1.00	\$36,000.00		\$0		\$0	
3		MOBILIZATION - ZONE 2	EACH	1.00	\$31,500.00		\$0		\$0	
4		MOBILIZATION-ZONE 3	EACH	1.00	\$20,000.00		\$0		\$0	
5		MOBILIZATION-ZONE 4	EACH	1.00	\$19,000.00	2	\$38,000		\$0	
6		MOBILIZATION-ZONE 5	EACH	1.00	\$14,000.00		\$0		\$0	
7		FORCE ACCOUNT - OTHER MOBILIZATION	EST.	30000.00					\$0	
8		REPLACE LIVE LOAD HANGER BARS PER SLIP	EACH	1.00	\$4,800.00		\$0		\$0	
9		REPLACE RUB TIMBER	EACH	60.00	\$2,500.00		\$0		\$0	
10		REPLACE WITH RUBFACE PANEL	EACH	2.00	\$9,500.00		\$0		\$0	
11		REPLACE UHMW FACING ON RUBFACE PANEL	EACH	2.00	\$2,200.00		\$0		\$0	
12		REPLACE WINGWALL MARINE FENDER	EACH	1.00	\$3,500.00		\$0		\$0	
13		REPLACE DOLPHIN MARINE FENDER WITHIN 4 INCHES	EACH	6.00	\$4,200.00		\$0		\$0	
14		REPLACE DOLPHIN MARINE FENDER BETWEEN 4 AND 8 INCHES	EACH	2.00	\$5,200.00		\$0		\$0	
15		REPLACE UHMW FACING ON FENDER PANEL	EACH	2.00	\$3,000.00		\$0		\$0	
16		RESET FENDER PANEL PILE	EACH	8.00	\$9,000.00	8	\$72,000		\$0	
17		RAISE FENDER PILE	EACH	1.00	\$8,500.00		\$0		\$0	
18		DRIVE STEEL H-PILE	EACH	2.00	\$7,500.00		\$0		\$0	
19		35 OR 51 PILE LOWER LASHINGS	EACH	1.00	\$10,000.00		\$0		\$0	
20		35 OR 51 PILE UPPER LASHINGS	EACH	1.00	\$8,500.00		\$0		\$0	
21		70 OR 100 PILE LOWER LASHINGS	EACH	1.00	\$10,000.00		\$0		\$0	
22		70 OR 100 PILE UPPER LASHINGS	EACH	1.00	\$9,000.00		\$0		\$0	
23		REPLACE SHOT OF ANCHOR CHAIN	EACH	1.00	\$16,000.00		\$0		\$0	
24		REPLACE COUNTERWEIGHT CABLES PER SLIP	EACH	3.00	\$12,000.00		\$0		\$0	
25		FURNISH LIVE LOAD HANGER BARS PER SLIP	EACH	1.00	\$42,000.00		\$0		\$0	
26		FURNISH RUB TIMBER WITH UHMW POLYETHYLENE FACING	EACH	40.00	\$3,600.00		\$0		\$0	
27		FURNISH 10 FOOT UHMW FACING ON TYPE 2 RUBFACE	EACH	6.00	\$3,600.00		\$0		\$0	
28		FURNISH 6 FOOT UHMW FACING ON TYPE 2 RUBFACE	EACH	3.00	\$3,000.00		\$0		\$0	
29		FURNISH AND FABRICATE TYPE 2 RUBFACE	EACH	3.00	\$30,000.00		\$0		\$0	
30		FURNISH AND FABRICATE HALF SADDLE COLLAR	EACH	2.00	\$7,500.00		\$0		\$0	
31		FURNISH UHMW POLYETHYLENE FACING ON FENDER PANEL	EACH	2.00	\$2,500.00		\$0		\$0	
32		FURNISH MARINE FENDER TYPE _____	DOL	25000.00			\$0		\$0	
33		FURNISH STEEL H-PILE	EACH	2.00	\$17,000.00		\$0		\$0	
34		SEVEN PILE DOLPHIN RETRIEVE FROM HOWE PIT	L.S.	1.00	\$25,000.00		\$0		\$0	
35		SEVEN PILE DOLPHIN REINSTALLATION	L.S.	1.00	\$85,000.00		\$0		\$0	
36	7715	FORCE ACCOUNT - FOR SLIP STRUCTURES	DOL	75000.00			\$50,000			new diaphragm
37		DERRICK BARGE	HR	300.00	\$550.00	80	\$44,000		\$0	
38		3 MEN CREW ON-SITE	CRHR	300.00	\$320.00	80	\$25,600		\$0	
39		ADDITIONAL PDM ON-SITE	HR	200.00	\$105.00	40	\$4,200		\$0	
40		ADDITIONAL OVERTIME RATE PER CREW MEMBER	HR	100.00	\$28.00		\$0		\$0	
41		PROTECTED SPECIES MONITORING	HR	24.00	\$125.00	24	\$3,000		\$0	
42	7732	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOL	-1.00			\$0		\$0	
43		WORK AFTER JUNE 2023	DOL	8000.00			\$0		\$0	
44	7728	MINOR CHANGE	DOL	-1.00			\$0		\$0	
45		SPCC PLAN	L.S.	Lump Sum			\$0		\$0	
46	7736	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	DOL	5.00			\$0		\$0	

	Total w/o tax	\$236,800	Total w/o tax	\$0
Tax Rate	10.25%	\$24,272.00		\$0.00
	Total w/tax	\$261,072.00		\$0.00
Engineering 15%	15%	\$35,520.00		
	Total W3 request	\$300,000		